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Namn

Ronnie Lintzén
Bjérn Petersson
Owe Eriksson
Niclas Kack
Anders Banemark
Lars Norén
Thomas Bjorkman
Fredrik Nyman
Johan Nyhammar
Henrik Lindh
Jorgen Isberg
Gunnar Monsén
Joakim Thornkvist
Andreas Alsén
Mattias Andersson
Hakan Lindgren
Thomas Pettersson
Magnus Kempe
Jan Bermling
Stig Leijon

Jonas Waern
Svante Hansson
Goran Silfver
Mikael Elofsson

David Dammann Johansson

Thomas Eriksson
Jonatan Zetterblom

Klubbnamn

Motala Golfklubb

Villa Baro Golf Atvidaberg
Bro-Balsta Golfklubb

Landeryds Golfklubb

Motala Golfklubb

Norrkdping Séderkoping Golfklubb
Landeryds Golfklubb

Norrkdping Séderkoping Golfklubb
Landeryds Golfklubb

Landeryds Golfklubb

Landeryds Golfklubb

Linkopings Golfklubb

Motala Golfklubb

Ombergs Golf Resort

Ombergs Golf Resort

Linkdpings Golfklubb

Linkopings Golfklubb

Linkdpings Golfklubb

Linkopings Golfklubb

Linkdpings Golfklubb

Landeryds Golfklubb
Hulta-Bollebygd Golfklubb
Linkopings Golfklubb

Norrkdping Soderkoping Golfklubb
Norrkoping Soderkoping Golfklubb
Bro-Balsta Golfklubb

Norrkoping Soderkoping Golfklubb

SHCP

Brutto
89
82
88
86
87
105
88
89
93
75
78
117
81
84
90
86
87
88
89
98
84
99
87
94
109
106

Netto
68
69
69
70
74
74
75
75
75
76
76
76
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
80
80
81
81
87
91



